Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

05/31/2025 08:00 AM | Install PO: Lil Chris' 16th Birthday
05/31/2025 06:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:
05/31/2025 11:59 PM | Strike

Angeles, CA 90045

Description
General
Carson Cocktail Table - Black
Shelving Display - Merch Station
g

Custom - LED Lights on Merch Arches
Approx - 116'

Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft

Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft

Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black

Ottomans - Black

' Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black

Draping - Black - 162' x 19'h
Semi Circle Stage - 16' diax 16"h

Carpet - Black - 178sf

Stage Cover

Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft
For DJ
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Optimist Studios: 5431 W 104th St, Los

Qtty

16

24

ORDER #006251

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 1, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$110.00 T

$4,650.00 T

$750.00 T
$350.00 T
$250.00 T
$175.00 T
$450.00 T
$55.00 T
$150.00 T

$3,240.00 T
$625.00 T
$382.70 T
$250.00 T

Total

$1,760.00

$4,650.00

$750.00

$1,400.00

$500.00

$350.00

$1,800.00

$1,320.00

$450.00

$3,240.00
$625.00

$382.70

$500.00

Tof2



Description Qtty Price

Dance Floor - Rectangle - 24' x 24' 1 $2,016.00

Decal - Dance Floor 1 $775.00
(2)-16'x3.5'| Season 16

Total General

Parents Lounge

Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle 3 $375.00

[—=1
. Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle 6 $175.00
Sienna Coffee Table, Black 3 $150.00

“—
Bar - 6ft 1 $275.00
Back Bar - 1 $175.00

T

T

T

T

Total Parents Lounge

Services
Trucking Fee 2 $375.00
Install Crew 6 $280.00
Strike Crew 6 $280.00
1.5% W.C. Fee 1 $449.18
Notes Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:
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Total

$2,016.00

$§775.00

$20,518.70

$1,125.00

$1,050.00

$450.00

$275.00
$175.00

$3,075.00

$750.00
$1,680.00
$1,680.00

$449.18

$23,593.70
$4,559.18
$2,241.40
($0.00)
$30,394.28
($0.00)
$30,394.28
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