## **ORDER #006251**



05/31/2025 08:00 AM | Install 05/31/2025 06:00 PM | Event 05/31/2025 11:59 PM | Strike

PO: Lil Chris' 16th Birthday Shipping Address:

Optimist Studios: 5431 W 104th St, Los

Angeles, CA 90045

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 1, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Carson Cocktail Table - Black	16	\$110.00	Т	\$1,760.00
	Shelving Display - Merch Station	1	\$4,650.00	T	\$4,650.00
	Custom - LED Lights on Merch Arches Approx - 116'	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
	Los Angeles Bar, Black - 8ft	4	\$350.00	Т	\$1,400.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 6ft	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00
	Los Angeles Back Bar, Black 4ft	2	\$175.00	Т	\$350.00
	Infinity Sectional - 3pc Black	4	\$450.00	Т	\$1,800.00
	Ottomans - Black	24	\$55.00	Т	\$1,320.00
	Darzy Coffee Table - Round, Black	3	\$150.00	T	\$450.00
	Draping - Black - 162' x 19'h	1	\$3,240.00	Т	\$3,240.00
	Semi Circle Stage - 16' dia x 16"h	1	\$625.00	Т	\$625.00
	Carpet - Black - 178sf Stage Cover	1	\$382.70	Т	\$382.70
	Lucite Bar, Curved 6ft For DJ	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
T W	Dance Floor - Rectangle - 24' x 24'	1	\$2,016.00	Т	\$2,016.00
	Decal - Dance Floor (2) - 16' x 3.5'   Season 16	1	\$775.00	Т	\$775.00
			Total General		\$20,518.70
Parents Loun	ge				
	Sienna Sofa, Black Boucle	3	\$375.00	Т	\$1,125.00
	Sienna Club Chair, Black Boucle	6	\$175.00	Т	\$1,050.00
-	Sienna Coffee Table, Black	3	\$150.00	Т	\$450.00
	Bar - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Back Bar -	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
		То	tal Parents Lour	\$3,075.00	
Services					
	Trucking Fee	2	\$375.00		\$750.00
	Install Crew	6	\$280.00		\$1,680.00
	Strike Crew	6	\$280.00		\$1,680.00
	1.5% W.C. Fee	1	\$449.18		\$449.18
Notes			Total Products:		\$23,593.70
		Total La	bor/Services/Mi		\$4,559.18
			Taxe Discour		\$2,241.40 (\$0.00)
				แร. tal:	(\$0.00)
			Paymer		(\$0.00)
			Balan		\$30,394.28